E
q
uip
m
ent
Specifications
Description: The Airgas® Y80-N214 and Y80-N222 Membrane Nitrogen Gas Generators
produce up to 72 slpm of compressed nitrogen on-site. The purity level of the nitrogen is

ent
Flows to 72 LPM Cont.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y80-N214 8–36 No 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Y80-N222 16–72 No 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Y80-N214A 8–36 Yes 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Y80-N222A 16–72 Yes 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Nitrogen
Purity
Max. Pressure Drop
(@ 99% N2 Purity,
125 psi)
Max. Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
O2
Analyzer
Min. Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Flow
Ranges
(LPM)
Nitrgen GENERATORS
Available Options
Product Number Description
Y80-438027 Prefilters
Y80-IK572 Installation Kit for all models
E
q
uip
m